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KVÍZ – ANIMALS  

1. The elephant is:  

A) small 

B) stupid  

C) big  

 

 

 

2. The gorilla is:  

A) stupid  

B) kind 

C) very clever  

 

 

 

3. The giraffe is:  

A) big 

B) high 

C) short  

 

 

4. The hamster is:  

A) day animal 

B) night animal  

C) very big  
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5. The bee is:  

A) lazy  

B) hardworking  

C) wrong  

 

 

6. The kangaroo can:  

A) jump 

B) cook 

C) walk  

 

 

7. The parrot can:  

A) speak 

B) clap 

C) drive  

 

 

8. The pigeon can:  

A) ski 

B) drive 

C) fly  
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Správné řešení:  

1. C 

2. C 

3. B 

4. B 

5. B 

6. A 

7. A 

8. C 

 


